INERT GAS FILLED
PROCESS TEMPERATURE GAUGES
GFTG
PROCESS TEMPERATURE GAUGES
INERT GAS-FILLED SYSTEMS
MAIN FEATURES
Inert gas filled systems

M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
-
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          GFTG-S100.B.M4N.A.D/RANGE/S6.100/C1.CC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
CONNECTION TYPE
F = Fixed
A = Adjustable
W = Swivel
RANGE
-50...0...+600°C
or
-122....32....+1112°F
or
Other ranges on request
/
STEM DIAMETER
S6 = Ø6.0 mm / Ø6.35 mm
S8 = Ø8.0 mm
S9 = Ø9.5 mm / Ø10.0 mm
S7 = Ø12.0 mm
STEM LENGTH
70mm up to 3000 mm
Other length on request
/ OTHER OPTIONS
GAUGE TYPE
S = Standard
R = Remote
CAPILLARY CAPILLARY  LENGTH
1 Mtr. up to 10 Mtr
Other length on request
/
C1 = No Capillary
C2 = SS 316L bore + SS 304 Armour
C3 = SS 316L bore + SS 316 Armour
C4 = SS 316L bore + SS 304 Armour + PVC
BF = Back flange for Direct Bottom mounting
FF = Front flange for Lower Back mounting
UC = “U” - clamp & retainer for Lower Back mounting
TS4 = Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
CC =  3 - point factory calibration certificate MTC =
Material test certificate, 3.1
250 = 250 mm Y = Dry
S = Silicon Oil